
2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  5  15  3  5  28

APP  0  2  5  3  10

ARP  1  6  2  5  14

BRS  0  1  0  1  2

CHR  10  16  18  20  64

CPF  14  14  12  24  64

DEM  50,842  53,760  56,482  72,986  234,070

FAP  1  8  3  6  18

FVP  3  6  12  9  30

FWP  0  0  0  1  1

GRE  141  155  191  290  777

IDF  91  196  99  77  463

IDP  638  801  771  636  2,846

INT  6,223  5,145  5,687  4,560  21,615

LIB  324  389  339  333  1,385

MOD  5  2  5  6  18

NPA  34,326  31,169  30,808  26,573  122,876

NRS  4  6  1  3  14

PAT  0  1  0  0  1

POS  0  0  0  1  1

PPF  1  1  0  0  2

PRL  4  3  2  4  13

PRO  0  1  0  1  2

REF  75  86  92  68  321

REP  70,357  57,747  67,525  41,815  237,444

SPA  7  9  7  6  29

SPF  6  7  8  7  28

District Number

Party

1



2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

4 5 6 7 Total

SWP  1  6  7  3  17

UNK  117  134  154  196  601

VET  29  50  76  73  228

Total  163,225  149,736  162,309  147,712  622,982
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2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  6  17  5  28

APP  3  2  5  10

ARP  3  6  5  14

BRS  0  1  1  2

CHR  24  16  24  64

CPF  23  13  28  64

DEM  69,296  71,658  93,116  234,070

FAP  4  6  8  18

FVP  10  6  14  30

FWP  0  0  1  1

GRE  193  215  369  777

IDF  139  199  125  463

IDP  933  949  964  2,846

INT  7,482  7,431  6,702  21,615

LIB  396  505  484  1,385

MOD  5  3  10  18

NPA  41,762  42,761  38,353  122,876

NRS  6  5  3  14

PAT  1  0  0  1

POS  0  0  1  1

PPF  0  2  0  2

PRL  8  1  4  13

PRO  0  1  1  2

REF  111  107  103  321

REP  86,628  83,133  67,683  237,444

SPA  11  11  7  29

SPF  10  9  9  28

District Number

Party

3



2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

1 2 3 Total

SWP  8  3  6  17

UNK  180  153  268  601

VET  63  65  100  228

Total  207,305  207,278  208,399  622,982
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2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

CNG Congressional District

9 10 11 Total

AFP  8  18  2  28

APP  0  10  0  10

ARP  1  12  1  14

BRS  0  1  1  2

CHR  12  45  7  64

CPF  16  41  7  64

DEM  48,587  154,986  30,497  234,070

FAP  8  6  4  18

FVP  2  25  3  30

FWP  0  0  1  1

GRE  142  577  58  777

IDF  145  295  23  463

IDP  641  2,114  91  2,846

INT  5,350  15,424  841  21,615

LIB  351  983  51  1,385

MOD  4  11  3  18

NPA  31,259  84,921  6,696  122,876

NRS  5  8  1  14

PAT  1  0  0  1

POS  0  0  1  1

PPF  0  2  0  2

PRL  5  8  0  13

PRO  0  2  0  2

REF  84  225  12  321

REP  61,523  170,545  5,376  237,444

SPA  5  23  1  29

SPF  7  20  1  28

District Number

Party
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2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

9 10 11 Total

SWP  3  13  1  17

UNK  122  365  114  601

VET  18  199  11  228

Total  148,299  430,879  43,804  622,982
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2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

CTY City District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AFP  0  0  0  0  11  0  1  0

APP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

ARP  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  0

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

CHR  0  0  0  0  8  0  0  0

CPF  1  0  0  0  3  0  1  0

DEM  306  547  4  665  23,785  8,555  3,977  963

FAP  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0

FVP  0  1  0  1  1  1  0  0

FWP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

GRE  0  3  0  2  60  34  33  5

IDF  1  1  0  2  111  17  5  3

IDP  4  6  0  10  338  118  62  27

INT  44  62  0  79  2,207  1,014  356  135

LIB  3  3  0  3  200  53  24  7

MOD  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

NPA  255  287  10  493  14,470  5,475  1,772  703

NRS  0  0  0  1  4  0  0  0

PAT  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

POS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

PPF  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

PRL  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

PRO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

REF  0  0  0  4  36  14  5  0

REP  739  765  66  2,037  26,185  10,315  2,876  1,439

SPA  0  1  0  1  3  2  0  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  0

District Number

Party

7



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  5  1  0  0  6  0  0  1  1

 0  0  6  1  0  3  2  0  0  0  1

 351  1,239  17,571  1,024  333  2,689  11,452  347  525  4,030  4,420

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  4  1  0  2  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  5  50  3  0  5  30  2  1  21  11

 0  1  50  0  1  3  26  1  1  5  4

 6  13  289  28  4  37  144  9  6  43  53

 42  114  1,787  155  40  336  1,056  35  71  422  473

 1  3  123  11  0  24  64  3  5  30  18

 0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 212  508  10,046  684  182  2,028  6,153  188  280  2,597  2,269

 0  0  2  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  3  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  2  34  2  1  9  19  0  0  9  5

 553  1,060  17,718  1,420  607  3,475  10,613  578  722  5,305  5,819

 0  0  4  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  3  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1



20 21 22 23 24 Total

 0  4  0  1  0  21

 0  5  0  0  0  8

 0  5  0  0  0  12

 0  1  0  0  0  2

 0  19  0  1  0  42

 1  21  0  1  1  42

 1,442  77,348  2,358  5,920  1,721  171,572

 0  7  0  0  0  13

 0  10  0  0  0  23

 0  1  0  0  0  1

 4  307  15  17  5  614

 0  97  3  12  4  348

 14  686  48  68  44  2,057

 150  4,914  295  672  231  14,690

 4  367  16  39  15  1,016

 0  9  0  0  0  13

 617  29,558  1,473  3,507  1,046  84,813

 0  3  0  0  0  12

 0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  2  0  0  0  9

 0  1  0  0  0  2

 1  79  10  5  9  244

 1,567  50,253  3,371  6,077  2,575  156,135

 0  8  0  0  0  20

 0  9  0  1  0  21



2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

SWP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

UNK  1  1  0  6  47  13  10  3

VET  0  0  0  1  10  10  1  1

Total  1,355  1,677  80  3,305  67,494  25,624  9,123  3,288
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0

 2  2  46  3  0  16  30  0  1  9  13

 0  4  25  0  0  0  25  0  2  0  1

 1,168  2,952  47,772  3,333  1,168  8,627  29,635  1,164  1,614  12,477  13,091



20 21 22 23 24 Total

 0  5  0  0  0  11

 1  233  5  11  1  454

 0  69  1  3  3  156

 3,801  164,022  7,595  16,335  5,655  432,355



2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

FC Fire District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AFP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

APP  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0

BRS  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

CHR  0  0  0  0  1  2  6  2

CPF  0  0  1  0  1  0  5  8

DEM  351  963  310  1,068  1,285  5,682  8,737  12,782

FAP  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

FVP  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  0

GRE  1  5  0  3  5  13  19  33

IDF  0  3  1  1  3  9  13  19

IDP  6  27  4  7  14  85  105  155

INT  42  135  44  116  141  802  778  1,690

LIB  1  7  3  7  5  28  58  80

MOD  0  0  1  0  0  3  0  0

NPA  212  703  265  642  744  4,848  4,284  9,009

NRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

PRL  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0

PRO  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

REF  0  0  0  2  4  12  4  17

REP  553  1,439  805  1,702  2,042  11,692  7,173  18,906

SPA  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  1

SWP  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0

UNK  2  3  1  1  4  32  18  19

VET  0  1  0  0  0  2  29  4

Total  1,168  3,288  1,435  3,549  4,250  23,214  21,240  42,728

District Number

Party
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Total

 1

 2

 1

 11

 15

 31,178

 2

 4

 79

 49

 403

 3,748

 189

 4

 20,707

 1

 2

 1

 39

 44,312

 2

 3

 3

 80

 36

 100,872



2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55

AFP  0  2  14  3  2  2  3  2

APP  0  0  0  1  5  3  1  0

ARP  1  0  3  2  2  4  1  1

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

CHR  2  7  6  10  9  16  7  7

CPF  2  11  6  5  8  10  12  10

DEM  13,494  27,711  31,031  32,191  32,676  34,809  31,262  30,896

FAP  0  1  4  0  2  2  4  5

FVP  1  0  4  3  5  8  5  4

FWP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

GRE  47  64  95  104  163  164  91  49

IDF  25  49  107  46  75  56  85  20

IDP  178  336  407  395  471  444  535  80

INT  1,640  3,512  2,888  3,261  3,094  2,918  3,475  827

LIB  87  172  233  156  235  216  236  50

MOD  2  3  0  1  4  2  4  2

NPA  8,918  19,462  18,086  17,114  17,093  16,941  18,530  6,732

NRS  0  3  3  2  2  0  1  3

PAT  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

POS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

PPF  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0

PRL  0  1  4  1  2  4  1  0

PRO  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0

REF  17  45  48  49  43  38  69  12

REP  17,206  41,034  33,379  38,380  33,489  26,818  41,283  5,855

SPA  3  2  4  7  4  3  5  1

SPF  1  3  5  6  4  5  3  1

District Number

Party

10



Total

 28

 10

 14

 2

 64

 64

 234,070

 18

 30

 1

 777

 463

 2,846

 21,615

 1,385

 18

 122,876

 14

 1

 1

 2

 13

 2

 321

 237,444

 29

 28



2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55

SWP  0  1  2  3  5  3  1  2

UNK  22  80  55  84  96  84  65  115

VET  11  9  21  32  41  76  25  13

Total  41,657  92,508  86,407  91,856  87,531  82,626  95,707  44,690
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Total

 17

 601

 228

 622,982



2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  17  11  28

APP  2  8  10

ARP  4  10  14

BRS  0  2  2

CHR  21  43  64

CPF  18  46  64

DEM  77,229  156,841  234,070

FAP  8  10  18

FVP  4  26  30

FWP  0  1  1

GRE  221  556  777

IDF  223  240  463

IDP  1,038  1,808  2,846

INT  8,561  13,054  21,615

LIB  549  836  1,385

MOD  7  11  18

NPA  49,976  72,900  122,876

NRS  7  7  14

PAT  1  0  1

POS  0  1  1

PPF  1  1  2

PRL  7  6  13

PRO  0  2  2

REF  115  206  321

REP  97,390  140,054  237,444

SPA  11  18  29

SPF  9  19  28

District Number

Party
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2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

9 10 Total

SWP  4  13  17

UNK  175  426  601

VET  43  185  228

Total  235,641  387,341  622,982
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2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  5  15  3  5  28

APP  0  2  5  3  10

ARP  1  6  2  5  14

BRS  0  1  0  1  2

CHR  10  16  18  20  64

CPF  14  14  12  24  64

DEM  50,842  53,760  56,482  72,986  234,070

FAP  1  8  3  6  18

FVP  3  6  12  9  30

FWP  0  0  0  1  1

GRE  141  155  191  290  777

IDF  91  196  99  77  463

IDP  638  801  771  636  2,846

INT  6,223  5,145  5,687  4,560  21,615

LIB  324  389  339  333  1,385

MOD  5  2  5  6  18

NPA  34,326  31,169  30,808  26,573  122,876

NRS  4  6  1  3  14

PAT  0  1  0  0  1

POS  0  0  0  1  1

PPF  1  1  0  0  2

PRL  4  3  2  4  13

PRO  0  1  0  1  2

REF  75  86  92  68  321

REP  70,357  57,747  67,525  41,815  237,444

SPA  7  9  7  6  29

SPF  6  7  8  7  28

District Number

Party
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2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

4 5 6 7 Total

SWP  1  6  7  3  17

UNK  117  134  154  196  601

VET  29  50  76  73  228

Total  163,225  149,736  162,309  147,712  622,982
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2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 18 Total

AFP  2  18  3  5  28

APP  0  4  6  0  10

ARP  1  7  4  2  14

BRS  0  1  0  1  2

CHR  8  24  20  12  64

CPF  10  22  19  13  64

DEM  32,830  95,868  64,292  41,080  234,070

FAP  1  9  3  5  18

FVP  0  12  14  4  30

FWP  0  0  0  1  1

GRE  82  301  237  157  777

IDF  54  236  133  40  463

IDP  402  1,366  846  232  2,846

INT  4,152  9,757  6,067  1,639  21,615

LIB  198  622  421  144  1,385

MOD  4  5  5  4  18

NPA  22,883  53,317  35,605  11,071  122,876

NRS  1  6  4  3  14

PAT  0  0  1  0  1

POS  0  0  0  1  1

PPF  0  2  0  0  2

PRL  0  2  11  0  13

PRO  0  1  1  0  2

REF  46  153  95  27  321

REP  48,378  111,392  66,572  11,102  237,444

SPA  4  15  9  1  29

SPF  4  12  9  3  28

District Number

Party
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2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

11 13 16 18 Total

SWP  1  7  7  2  17

UNK  75  210  171  145  601

VET  13  103  88  24  228

Total  109,149  273,472  174,643  65,718  622,982
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2/16/2007 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:27 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 13 2007 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/12/2007

TAX Tax district

1 2 3 4 9 Total

CHR  2  0  0  0  0  2

DEM  264  80  10  148  263  765

GRE  5  0  0  0  0  5

IDF  1  0  0  1  0  2

IDP  5  0  0  1  2  8

INT  26  6  4  13  39  88

LIB  3  0  1  0  2  6

NPA  186  78  17  131  113  525

REP  269  191  29  225  418  1,132

UNK  3  0  0  3  0  6

Total  764  355  61  522  837  2,539

District Number

Party
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